
S. 
No.

Roll 
No.

Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enrol. No. Adhar No. OGPA Division Photo

1 401001 Abhishek Gurjar vfHk"ksd xqtZj Devkaran Gurjar nsodj.k xqtZj Kani Devi dkuh nsoh 2021/1294 XXXXXXXX2583 6.96 First

2 401002 Ajay Kumar Verma vt; dqekj oekZ Banwari Lal Verma cuokjh yky oekZ Sunita Devi lquhrk nsoh 2021/1295 XXXXXXXX6556 7.39 First

3 401003 Akshay v{k; Shivbhagvan f'koHkxoku Suman lqeu 2021/1297 XXXXXXXX8763 6.61 First

4 401004 Anshuman Singh va'kqeku flag Ram lakhan singh jke y[ku flag Saroj Devi ljkst nsoh 2021/974 XXXXXXXX9478 6.90 First

5 401005 Ashok Kumar Burdak v'kksd dqekj cqjMd Banwari Lal cuokjh yky Bimla Devi fceyk nsoh 2021/1301 XXXXXXXX6949 7.25 First

6 401006 Ashvini Kumar Bairagi vf'ouh dqekj cSjkxh Narayan Kumar ukjk;.k dqekj Ghisi Bai ?khlh ckbZ 2021/1302 XXXXXXXX3317 6.92 First

7 401007 Bhala Ram Mund Hkkyk jke eq.M Mohan Lal eksgu yky Geeta Devi xhrk nsoh 2021/1303 XXXXXXXX6674 7.49 First

8 401008 Bhanu Pratap Singh Hkkuq çrki flag Jagdish txnh'k Taravati rkjkorh 2021/1304 XXXXXXXX0851 6.45 First

9 401009 Chandani Kumawat pkanuh dqekor Mohan Lal Kumawat eksgu yky dqekor Gopali Devi xksikyh nsoh 2021/1306 XXXXXXXX9459 7.27 First

10 401010 Durga Kumawat nqxkZ dqekor Ram Ratan Kumawat jke jru dqekor Chhoti Devi NksVh nsoh 2021/1307 XXXXXXXX6949 8.08 First

AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
DEGREE ISSSUE LIST OF COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, JODHPUR,  Batch:- 2024-25 (TOTAL STUDENTS- 40)



11 401012 Ganesh Kumar x.ks'k dqekj Jetha Ram tsBk jke Kamala Devi deyk nsoh 2021/1309 XXXXXXXX8401 7.34 First

12 401014 Krishan Kumar Sharma —".k dqekj 'kekZ Nand Lal Sharma uUn yky 'kekZ Lada Devi Sharma ykMk nsoh 'kekZ 2021/1312 XXXXXXXX8223 6.96 First

13 401015 Lal Das yky nkl Lun Das लूण nkl Prem Devi çse nsoh 2021/1313 XXXXXXXX8806 7.00 First

14 401016 Lokesh Samriya yksds'k lkefj;k Rajiv Samriya jktho lkefj;k Salochana Devi lykspuk nsoh 2021/1314 XXXXXXXX2336 7.33 First

15 401017 Madhu Yadav e/kq ;kno Ramniwas Yadav jkefuokl ;kno Patashi Devi irk'kh nsoh 2021/1316 XXXXXXXX2774 7.25 First

16 401018 Mahipat Singh Hada efgir flag gkMk Tanwar Singh Hada raoj flag gkMk Kusum Kanwar 
Shaktawat

dqlqe d¡oj 'käkor 2021/1317 XXXXXXXX1065 8.36 First

17 401019 Manisha euh"kk Rameshwar Lal Bhadu jkes'oj yky Hkknw Bhanwari Devi Hkaojh nsoh 2021/1315 XXXXXXXX7862 8.27 First

18 401020 Meera ehjk Mangu Ram Burdak ekaxw jke cqMZd Chhoti Devi Jat NksVh nsoh tkV 2021/1318 XXXXXXXX8988 7.38 First

19 401021 Megha Bunkar es?kk cqudj Ramesh Chand Bunkar jes'k pan cqudj Lalita Devi yfyrk nsoh 2021/1319 XXXXXXXX1311 6.51 First

20 401022 Naresh Chharang ujs'k Njax Parsa Ram ijlk jke Bhagwati Hkkxorh 2021/1320 XXXXXXXX8561 6.06 First

21 401023 Pawan Kumawat iou dqekor Bachna Ram cpuk jke Leela Devi yhyk nsoh 2021/1322 XXXXXXXX0272 6.28 First



22 401024 Pooja Bijarniya iwtk fctkjf.k;k Hira Lal Bijarniya fgjk yky fctkjf.k;k Rukma Devi #dek nsoh 2021/1323 XXXXXXXX2596 7.72 First

23 401025 Pooja Goliya iwtk xksfy;k Dalpat Ram nyir jke Sushila Devi lq'khyk nsoh 2021/1324 XXXXXXXX9383 6.91 First

24 401026 Prabhu Singh çHkq flag Jethu Singh tsBw flag Pushpa Kanwar iq"ik d¡oj 2021/1325 XXXXXXXX5389 7.80 First

25 401027 Priyanka Netwal fç;adk usVoky Gopal Netwal xksiky usVoky Jamna Devi teuk nsoh 2021/1326 XXXXXXXX9491 6.40 First

26 401028 Rahul Sen jkgqy lSu Mohan Ram Sen eksgu jke lSu Geeta Devi xhrk nsoh 2021/1327 XXXXXXXX9131 7.01 First

27 401029 Rajendra Choudhary jktsUæ pkS/kjh Bhagwana Ram Kukana Hkxokuk jke dqd.kk Lachho Devi ykNks nsoh 2021/1328 XXXXXXXX6386 7.54 First

28 401030 Ravina Jat रवीना tkV Prakash Chandra Jat çdk'k pUæ tkV Kanku Devi Jat कंकु nsoh tkV 2021/1330 XXXXXXXX6273 8.05 First

29 401031 Reena Jitarwal jhuk thrjoky Suresh Kumar Jitarwal lqjs'k dqekj thrjoky Manju Devi eatw nsoh 2021/1331 XXXXXXXX7159 7.28 First

30 401032 Rishika Kansal fjf'kdk daly Bhushan Kumar Kansal Hkw"k.k dqekj daly Anjana Agarwal vUtuk vxzoky 2021/1332 XXXXXXXX8126 8.37 First

31 401033 Sahil lkfgy Anil Kumar vfuy dqekj Pramila Devi çfeyk nsoh 2021/1333 XXXXXXXX6614 7.53 First

32 401034 Saloni Panwar lyksuh iaokj Mantu Singh Panwar eUVw flag iaokj Kiran Panwar fdj.k iaokj 2021/1334 XXXXXXXX4612 8.28 First



33 401035 Shrawan Nath Sidh Jo.k ukFk fl) Magh Nath e?k ukFk Sita Devi lhrk nsoh 2021/1336 XXXXXXXX3482 6.76 First

34 401036 Sneha Lusgk Ramswaroop jkeLo:i Santosh lUrks"k 2021/1338 XXXXXXXX1355 7.23 First

35 401037 Suman lqeu Lal Chand Jat yky pUn tkV Jinku Devi ftudq nsoh 2021/1339 XXXXXXXX8884 7.91 First

36 401038 Sunil Jakhar lqfuy tk[kM+ Ashok Jakhar v'kksd tk[kM+ Prabhati Devi çHkkrh nsoh 2021/1340 XXXXXXXX5462 6.69 First

37 401039 Umesh Sunaria mes'k lqukfj;k Rajesh Sunaria jkts'k lqukfj;k Rekha Sunaria js[kk lqukfj;k 2021/1341 XXXXXXXX5436 7.53 First

38 401040 Yashpal Choudhary ;'kiky pkS/kjh Ram Avtar jke vorkj Rameshwari jkes'ojh 2021/1342 XXXXXXXX2189 7.60 First

39 401041 Yogesh ;ksxs'k Pardeep Kumar çnhi dqekj Kamla Devi deyk nsoh 2021/1343 XXXXXXXX0329 7.17 First

40 401045 Swarup Kanwar Lo#i d¡oj Jalam Singh tkye flag Bhanwari Devi Hkaojh d¡oj 2020/910 XXXXXXXX0058 7.35 First



S. 
No.

Roll 
No.

Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enrol. No. Adhar No. OGPA Division Photo

1 402001 Aayush Khichar vk;q"k [khpM+ Gordhan Lal xksj/ku yky Sampat Devi lEir nsoh 2021/1142 XXXXXXXX1703 6.47 First

2 402002 Aayush Khichar vk;q"k [khpM+ Mahender Kumar egsUæ dqekj Sunita lquhrk 2021/1143 XXXXXXXX1931 8.72 First

3 402003 Ajay Haritwal vt; gfjroky Shankar Lal  'kadj yky Meera Devi ehjk nsoh 2021/1144 XXXXXXXX7645 7.16 First

4 402004 Anchal Kothari vk¡py dksBkjh Prakash Kothari çdk'k dksBkjh Koshalya Kothari dkS'kY;k dksBkjh 2021/1145 XXXXXXXX6887 8.10 First

5 402006 Anjali Nagar vUtyh ukxj Ramlakhan Nagar jkey[ku ukxj Vidhya Bai fo|k ckbZ 2021/1147 XXXXXXXX7221 7.35 First

6 402007 Deepak nhid Mahaveer Jandu egkohj tkUnw Sunita Devi lquhrk nsoh 2021/1148 XXXXXXXX9124 6.61 First

7 402008 Durgaram nqxkZjke Padma Ram inek jke Santosh lUrks"k 2021/1149 XXXXXXXX4711 5.88 Second

8 402009 Ganpat Singh x.kir flag Ummed Singh mEesn flag Hawan Kunwar gou dqaoj 2021/1150 XXXXXXXX4126 6.23 First

9 402010 Gorakh Ram xksj[k jke Hukma Ram gqDek jke Jeeyo Devi th;ks nsoh 2021/1152 XXXXXXXX7633 6.49 First
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10 402011 Gravit Singh xfoZr flag Ishwar Singh bZ'oj flag Priyanka Kanwar fç;adk daoj 2021/1153 XXXXXXXX5038 7.19 First

11 402012 Harsh Sharma g"kZ 'kekZ Bhawani Shankar Sharma Hkokuh 'kadj 'kekZ Nisha Sharma fu'kk 'kekZ 2021/1154 XXXXXXXX0678 6.69 First

12 402014 Himanshu Sisodiya fgeka'kq fllksfn;k Vidhya Shankar Sisodiya fo|k 'kadj fllksfn;k Sumitra Sisodiya lqfe=k fllksfn;k 2021/1156 XXXXXXXX5644 6.28 First

13 402015 Jitendra ftrsUæ Bala Ram ckyk jke Indra Devi bUæk nsoh 2021/1157 XXXXXXXX0144 7.29 First

14 402016 Jitendra Goliya ftrsUæ xksfy;k Omprakash vkseçdk'k Kamodari Devi deksnjh nsoh 2021/1158 XXXXXXXX3522 6.83 First

15 402017 Kailash Kumar dSyk'k dqekj Hari Lal gfj yky Asha Devi vk'kk nsoh 2021/1159 XXXXXXXX3581 6.49 First

16 402018 Khushi Sharma [kq'kh 'kekZ Hemant Sharma gseUr 'kekZ Usha Sharma m"kk 'kekZ 2021/1160 XXXXXXXX9256 8.20 First

17 402019 Komal dksey Bhanu Pratap Hkkuq çrki Shanti Devi 'kkfUr nsoh 2021/1161 XXXXXXXX0978 7.03 First

18 402020 Komal Netwal dksey usVoky Narsi Netwal ujlh usVoky Mohani Devi eksguh nsoh 2021/1162 XXXXXXXX0028 7.37 First

19 402021 Laxmi Narayan y{eh ukjk;.k Om Prakash vkse çdk'k Santosh Devi larks"k nsoh 2021/1163 XXXXXXXX0581 7.44 First



20 402023 Manish Kumawat euh"k dqekor Banwari Lal Kumawat cuokjh yky dqekor Sita Devi lhrk nsoh 2021/1165 XXXXXXXX1411 7.57 First

21 402024 Manisha efu"kk Jagdish Prasad txnh'k çlkn Pushpa Devi iq"ik nsoh 2021/1166 XXXXXXXX0155 7.68 First

22 402025 Manisha Swami euh"kk Lokeh Shankar Das 'kadj nkl Anita vuhrk 2021/1167 XXXXXXXX6411 7.03 First

23 402026 Manpreet Kaur euçhr dkSj Balvinder Singh cyfoanj flag Manjeet Kaur euthr dkSj 2021/1168 XXXXXXXX2963 6.90 First

24 402027 Pankaj Garasiya iadt xjkfl;k Dinesh Garasiya fnus'k xjkfl;k Sumitra Garasiya lqfe=k xjkfl;k 2021/1169 XXXXXXXX9934 5.81 Second

25 402028 Pooja Aameria iwtk vkesfj;k Shankar Lal 'kadj yky Manju Devi eatw nsoh 2021/1170 XXXXXXXX6725 7.53 First

26 402029 Pooja Yadav iwtk ;kno Jagadish Prasad Yadav txnh'k çlkn ;kno Bimala Devi fceyk nsoh 2021/1171 XXXXXXXX9233 7.74 First

27 402030 Pradeep Kumar çnhi dqekj Khiraj Ram f[kjkt jke Seema Devi lhek nsoh 2021/1172 XXXXXXXX3421 7.64 First

28 402031 Prathviraj Bairwa iF̀ohjkt cSjok Purushottam Bairwa iq:"kksÙke cSjok Badam Devi cnke nsoh 2021/1173 XXXXXXXX6726 5.97 Second

29 402032 Praveen Kumar çoh.k dqekj Gopal Singh xksiky flag Pushpa Devi iq"ik nsoh 2021/1174 XXXXXXXX1605 5.95 Second



30 402033 Priyanka Indliya fç;adk bUnfy;k Vedprakash osnçdk'k Jaswanti Devi tloUrh nsoh 2021/1175 XXXXXXXX9518 7.29 First

31 402034 Pushpa Kumari iq"ik dqekjh Ratiram Saran jrhjke lkj.k Basanti Devi clUrh nsoh 2021/1176 XXXXXXXX7055 8.01 First

32 402035 Rajesh jkts'k Shriram Jhjke Soma Devi lksek nsoh 2021/1177 XXXXXXXX3076 7.14 First

33 402036 Raman Sharma jeu 'kekZ Om Prakash Sharma vkse çdk'k 'kekZ Rameshwari jkes'ojh 2021/1178 XXXXXXXX1811 6.53 First

34 402037 Ramesh Kumar jes'k dqekj Mangana Ram eaxuk jke Mohani Devi eksguh nsoh 2021/1179 XXXXXXXX4896 7.32 First

35 402038 Ravi Nagar jfo ukxj Babulal Nagar ckcwyky ukxj Hemlata Nagar gseyrk ukxj 2021/1180 XXXXXXXX8460 6.17 First

36 402039 Ravina jfouk Lumba Ram yqEck jke Chandu Devi pUnq nsoh 2021/1181 XXXXXXXX9869 6.66 First

37 402040 Sabu Singh Rawat lkcw flag jkor Bal Dev Rawat cy nso jkor Geeta Devi xhrk nsoh 2021/1182 XXXXXXXX6432 6.67 First

38 402041 Sanni Kumar Gupta lUuh dqekj xqIrk Vishnu Kumar Gupta fo".kq dqekj xqIrk Pappi Devi iIih nsoh 2021/1183 XXXXXXXX9765 6.63 First

39 402042 Shubham Chawla 'kqHke pkoyk Kanhaiya Lal Chawla dUgS;k yky pkoyk Radha Devi jk/kk nsoh 2021/1184 XXXXXXXX9461 7.12 First



40 402043 Suman Yadav lqeu ;kno Muktilal Yadav eqfDr yky ;kno Durga Devi Yadav nqxkZ nsoh ;kno 2021/1185 XXXXXXXX7836 7.56 First

41 402044 Sunita Anada lqfurk v.knk Sukharam Anada lq[kkjke v.knk Sita Devi lhrk nsoh 2021/1186 XXXXXXXX5483 7.97 First

42 402045 Tamanna Devi reUuk nsoh Devi Lal nsoh yky Rampyari Devi jkeI;kjh nsoh 2021/1187 XXXXXXXX9185 7.82 First

43 402046 Vaibhav Dangi oSHko Mkaxh Mohan Lal Dangi eksgu yky Mkaxh Gulab Devi xqykc nsoh 2021/1189 XXXXXXXX1287 6.72 First

44 402047 Vijay Laxmi Bareth fot; y{eh ckjsB Dinesh Kumar Bareth fnus'k dqekj ckjsB Leela yhyk 2021/1190 XXXXXXXX4553 7.82 First

45 402048 Vishal fo'kky Balwant cyoUr Santro larjks 2021/1191 XXXXXXXX9727 7.06 First

46 402049 Vishnu fo".kq Mahaveer Prasad egkohj çlkn Sulochana lqykspuk 2021/1192 XXXXXXXX6071 7.45 First

47 402050 Amarjeet Singh vejthr flag Manga Singh eaxk flag Parkash Kaur izdk'k dksSj 2020/803 XXXXXXXX0456 5.67 Second

48 402051 Dinesh Kumar fnus'k dqekj Kana Ram dkuk jke Gomati Devi xkserh nsoh 2020/816 XXXXXXXX2091 6.36 First

49 402052
Lakhan Singh 
Shekhawat

y[ku flag 'ks[kkor Prakash Singh Shekhawat izdk'k flag 'ks[kkor Madhu Kanwar e/kq d¡oj 2020/824 XXXXXXXX8050 5.92 Second



50 402053 Manish Kumar euh"k dqekj Raji Ram jth jke Roshni Devi jks'kuh nsoh 2020/827 XXXXXXXX5306 5.49 Second

51 402055 Pawan Kumar iou dqekj Sat Pal lr iky Kamla Devi deyk nsoh 2020/835 XXXXXXXX0425 5.82 Second

52 402056 Rajesh jkts'k Rai Singh jk; flag Krishana Devi d`".kk nsoh 2020/843 XXXXXXXX7434 5.84 Second

53 402057 Shankar Meena kadj eh.kk Late. Jeeta Ram Meena ysV thrk jke eh.kk Gyarsi Devi X;kjlh nsoh 2020/849 XXXXXXXX2093 6.21 First

54 402058 Vishal Meena fo'kky eh.kk Bheru Lal Meena Hks: yky eh.kk Lali Devi ykyh nsoh 2020/856 XXXXXXXX4455 6.20 First



S. 
No.

Roll 
No.

Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enrol. No. Adhar No. OGPA Division Photo

1 403001 Abhishek vfHk"ksd Sohan Lal lksgu yky Roshani Devi jks'kuh nsoh 2021/1030 XXXXXXXX2165 6.25 First

2 403002 Anchal Patidar vk¡py ikfVnkj Dinesh Chandra 
Patidar

fnus'k paæ 
ikfVnkj

Veena Patidar ohuk ikfVnkj 2021/1032 XXXXXXXX9895 7.82 First

3 403003 Anisha Meena vfu'kk eh .kk Arjun Lal Meena
vtqZu yky 
eh.kk

Sulochana Meena lwykspuk eh.kk 2021/1033 XXXXXXXX8149 6.77 First

4 403004 Anita Choudhary vfurk pkS/kjh Moti Ram eksrh jke Santosh Devi lUrks"k nsoh 2021/1034 XXXXXXXX1984 6.77 First

5 403005 Anita Matwa vfurk ekrok Parsa Ram ijlk jke Madu Devi ekMw nsoh 2021/1035 XXXXXXXX3165 6.99 First

6 403006 Ankush Kumar vadq'k dqekj Durga Lal Dhaker
nqxkZ yky 
/kkdM

Guddi Bai xqìh ckbZ 2021/1036 XXXXXXXX4112 7.53 First

7 403008 Arju vkjtw Subhash lqHkk"k Santosh lUrks"k 2021/1038 XXXXXXXX5969 7.49 First

8 403009 Aryan Katariya vk;Zu dVkfj;k Kalu Ram 
Katariya

dkyw jke 
dVkfj;k

Manohar Devi euksgj nsoh 2021/1039 XXXXXXXX1535 8.00 First

AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
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9 403010 Aryan Verma vk;Zu oekZ Jhabar Mal 
Verma

>kcj ey oekZ Mamata Devi eerk nsoh 2021/1040 XXXXXXXX3580 6.24 First

10 403011
Ashwini 
Chaturvedi

vf'ouh prqosZnh Anshuman 
Chaturvedi

va'kqeku prqosZnh Savita Chaturvedi lfork prqosZnh 2021/1041 XXXXXXXX8161 7.74 First

11 403012 Avika Meena vfodk eh.kk Ranveer Singh 
Meena

j.kohj flag 
eh.kk

Santosh Devi larks"k nsoh 2021/1042 XXXXXXXX0339 6.67 First

12 403013 Banshilal Barupal ca'khyky ck#iky Omprakash 
Barupal

vkseçdk'k 
ck#iky

Jamana Devi teuk nsoh 2021/1043 XXXXXXXX5776 6.55 First

13 403014
Banwari Lal 
Choudhary

cuokjh yky pkS/kjh Vishram Lal foJke yky Parsi Devi ikjlh nsoh 2021/1044 XXXXXXXX7447 7.60 First

14 403015 Banwari Prajapat cuokjh çtkir Hanuman 
Prajapat

guqeku çtkir Nathi Devi ukFkh nsoh 2021/1045 XXXXXXXX8063 6.72 First

15 403016
Bhagesh Kumar 
Dhakar

Hkkxs'k dqekj /kkdM+ Rajendra Dhakar jktsUæ /kkdM+ Pushapa Devi iq"ik nsoh 2021/1047 XXXXXXXX6813 6.43 First

16 403017 Bharti Hkkjrh Hari Singh gfj flag Kamla deyk 2021/1048 XXXXXXXX3769 7.37 First

17 403018 Digvijay Singh fnfXot; flag Ganga Singh xaxk flag Raju Kanwar jktq d¡oj 2021/1049 XXXXXXXX5976 7.39 First



18 403019 Dinesh fnus'k Shravan Kumar Jo.k dqekj Rami Devi jkeh nsoh 2021/1050 XXXXXXXX7606 6.00 Second

19 403020 Dinesh Jakhar fnus'k tk[kM+ Manohar Lal 
Jakhar

euksgj yky 
tk[kM+

Prem Devi çse nsoh 2021/1051 XXXXXXXX0779 6.18 First

20 403021 Gautam Jani xkSre tk.kh Sohan Lal lksgu yky Santosh larks"k 2021/1052 XXXXXXXX5836 5.99 Second

21 403022 Gouri Shankar xkSjh 'kadj Shailendra 'ksysUæ Suman lqeu 2021/1053 XXXXXXXX6072 6.09 First

22 403023 Guddi xqìh Hema Ram gsek jke Ugama Devi mxek nsoh 2021/1054 XXXXXXXX6000 7.30 First

23 403024 Hajari Jat gtkjh tkV Babu Lal Jat ckcw yky tkV Manna Devi eUuk nsoh 2021/1055 XXXXXXXX8196 6.23 First

24 403025 Hemlata gseyrk Harphool gjQqy Raju Devi jktw nsoh 2021/1056 XXXXXXXX0238 7.28 First

25 403026 Indra Choudhary bUæk pkS/kjh Babu Lal Jat ckcw yky tkV Raju Devi jktq nsoh 2021/1057 XXXXXXXX8416 7.11 First

26 403027
Jitendra Kumar 
Saini

ftrsUæ dqekj lSuh Shankar Lal Saini 'kadj yky lSuh Shravni Devi Jo.kh nsoh 2021/1058 XXXXXXXX5937 6.44 First



27 403028 Kapil dfiy Dayanand n;kuUn Saroj ljkst 2021/1059 XXXXXXXX2496 7.08 First

28 403029
Kavita 
Choudhary

dfork pkS/kjh Sita Ram 
Choudhary

lhrk jke pkS/kjh Neeta Devi uhrk nsoh 2021/1060 XXXXXXXX1253 7.07 First

29 403030 Kedar Sharma dsnkj 'kekZ Banwari Lal 
Sharma

cuokjh yky 
'kekZ

Keshari Devi ds'kjh nsoh 2021/1061 XXXXXXXX3781 6.38 First

30 403031 Krishana Bairwa —".kk cSjok Kailash Chand 
Bairwa

dSyk'k pUn 
cSjok

Resham Lata js'ke yrk 2021/1063 XXXXXXXX5854 6.90 First

31 403032
Lalit Kumar 
Prajapat

yfyr dqekj 
çtkir

Nand Kishor 
Prajapat

uUn fd'kksj 
çtkir

Soniya Devi lksfu;k nsoh 2021/1064 XXXXXXXX4045 6.92 First

32 403033 Laxmi y{eh Jagadish txnh'k Sushila lq'khyk 2021/1065 XXXXXXXX4664 7.79 First

33 403034 Lokesh Meena yksds'k ehuk Subhash Chand 
Meena

lqHkk"k pUn ehuk Banarsi Devi cukjlh nsoh 2021/1066 XXXXXXXX6046 7.08 First

34 403035 Mahaveer Jani egkohj tk.kh Patram Jani irjke tk.kh Rupa Devi :ik nsoh 2021/1067 XXXXXXXX2158 7.63 First

35 403036
Mahima 
Choudhary

efgek pkS/kjh Sagar Mal Ghasal
lkxj ey 
?kkly

Bhagwati Devi Hkxorh nsoh 2021/1069 XXXXXXXX8089 7.54 First



36 403037 Mamta Sheshama eerk 'ks"kek Om Prakash 
Sheshama

vkse çdk'k 
'ks"kek

Bimla Devi fceyk nsoh 2021/1070 XXXXXXXX8296 8.37 First

37 403038 Manish euh"k Ramesh jes'k Santosh larks"k 2021/1071 XXXXXXXX8204 6.19 First

38 403039 Manisha efu"kk Sukh Ram lq[k jke Sinvari Devi f'kaojh nsoh 2021/1073 XXXXXXXX9478 7.46 First

39 403040
Manju 
Choudhary

eUtq pkS/kjh Gopal Lal 
Choudhary

xksiky yky 
pkS/kjh

Patasi Devi irklh nsoh 2021/1074 XXXXXXXX6309 7.10 First

40 403041
Manju 
Choudhary

eUtq pkS/kjh Ramswroop 
Choudhary

jkeLo:i pkS/kjh Lada Devi ykM+k nsoh 2021/1075 XXXXXXXX2616 7.72 First

41 403042 Manohari Mahiya euksgjh efg;k Bhanwara Ram 
Mahiya

Hkaojk jke efg;k Sharda Devi 'kkjnk nsoh 2021/1076 XXXXXXXX2913 7.95 First

42 403043 Manphool euQwy Jagdish txnh'k Sushila lq'khyk 2021/1077 XXXXXXXX1730 6.58 First

43 403044 Meenu Sunda ehuw lq.Mk Bodu Ram Sunda cksnw jke lq.Mk Bhanwari Devi Hkaojh nsoh 2021/1078 XXXXXXXX7220 7.31 First

44 403045 Mitesh fers'k Dungar Ram Mwaxj jke Lichhma Devi fyNek nsoh 2021/1079 XXXXXXXX5253 6.28 First



45 403046
Mohit Kumar 
Sharma

eksfgr dqekj 'kekZ Mukesh Kumar 
Sharma

eqds'k dqekj 
'kekZ

Sumitra Devi lqfe=k nsoh 2021/1080 XXXXXXXX6324 6.62 First

46 403047 Monu Yadav eksuw ;kno Arjun Lal Yadav
vtwZu yky 
;kno

Shanti Devi 'kkfUr nsoh 2021/1081 XXXXXXXX8821 5.92 Second

47 403048 Mukesh Kulariya eqds'k dqyfM;k Amichand vfepUn Murti Devi eqfrZ nsoh 2021/1082 XXXXXXXX7272 6.15 First

48 403049 Muni Ram equh jke Hetram gsrjke Parma Devi ijek nsoh 2021/1083 XXXXXXXX1587 7.18 First

49 403050
Muskan 
Kumawat

eqLdku dqekor Babu Lal 
Kumawat

ckcq yky 
dqekor

Sunita Devi lqfurk nsoh 2021/1084 XXXXXXXX4624 7.22 First

50 403051 Narendra Jhajhra ujsUæ >k>M+k Laxman Ram y{e.k jke Manphool Devi euQwy nsoh 2021/1085 XXXXXXXX9945 7.16 First

51 403052 Narendra Kumar ujsUæ dqekj Javara Ram tokjk jke Dariya Devi nfj;k nsoh 2021/1086 XXXXXXXX3054 5.80 Second

52 403053 Neeraj Joshi uhjt tks'kh Tulsi Ram rqylh jke Pushpa Devi iq"ik nsoh 2021/1088 XXXXXXXX5324 6.82 First

53 403054
Neetu Kumari 
Kumawat

uhrw dqekjh dqekor Mohan Lal 
Kumawat

eksgu yky 
dqekor

Gopali Devi xksikyh nsoh 2021/1089 XXXXXXXX5678 7.86 First



54 403055 Nitesh Jatoliya furs'k tkVksfy;k Yagyadutt 
Jatoliya

;Knr 
tkVksfy;k

Premlata çseyrk 2021/1090 XXXXXXXX4443 6.64 First

55 403056 Nitesh Kumawat furs'k dqekor Pappu Kumawat iIiw dqekor Bimala Devi fceyk nsoh 2021/1091 XXXXXXXX2009 7.24 First

56 403057 Nutan Kheriwal uwru [ksfjoky Prahlad Kheriwal çgykn [ksfjoky Radha jk/kk 2021/1092 XXXXXXXX2714 7.36 First

57 403058
Pankaj Kumar 
Saini

iadt dqekj lSuh Mohan Lal Saini eksgu yky lSuh Maya Devi ek;k nsoh 2021/1093 XXXXXXXX0267 6.94 First

58 403059 Pappu Takar iIiw rkdj Prabhu Dayal 
Takar

çHkw n;ky 
rkdj

Anita Devi vfurk nsoh 2021/1094 XXXXXXXX7200 6.38 First

59 403060 Parmeshwar Kala ijes'oj dkyk Devaram Kala nsokjke dkyk Geeta Devi xhrk nsoh 2021/1095 XXXXXXXX7084 7.31 First

60 403061 Pinki fiadh Birbal chjcy Roopa Devi :ik nsoh 2021/1096 XXXXXXXX9962 7.52 First

61 403062 Pooja Devi iwtk nsoh Ratna Ram 
Meghwal

jruk jke 
es?koky

Rameshwari Devi jkes'ojh nsoh 2021/1097 XXXXXXXX9076 7.19 First

62 403063 Pooja Kanwar iwtk d¡oj Gopal Singh xksiky flag Rajan Kanwar jktu d¡oj 2021/1098 XXXXXXXX9290 7.37 First



63 403064 Pooja Kanwar iwtk daoj Om Singh Bhati vkse flag HkkVh Shobha Kanwar 'kksHkk daoj 2021/1099 XXXXXXXX8072 6.69 First

64 403065
Prakash 
Choudhary

çdk'k pkS/kjh Kana Ram Jat dkuk jke tkV Nosar Devi ukslj nsoh 2021/1101 XXXXXXXX9014 6.79 First

65 403066 Prashant Bairwa ç'kkUr cSjok Ramavtar jkekorkj Gayatri Bai xk;=h ckbZ 2021/1102 XXXXXXXX2540 6.42 First

66 403067 Presta Devi çsLrk nsoh Nema Ram usek jke Sharda 'kkjnk 2021/1103 XXXXXXXX7626 7.27 First

67 403068 Priya Choudhary fç;k pkS/kjh Ramniwas 
Choudhary

jkefuokl 
pkS/kjh

Sampati Devi lEirh nsoh 2021/1104 XXXXXXXX1610 7.06 First

68 403069 Priyanka Jat fç;adk tkV Omprakash vkseçdk'k Sabu Devi lkcq nsoh 2021/1105 XXXXXXXX9006 8.09 First

69 403070
Priyanka 
Jeetarwal

fç;adk thrjoky Jagdish Prasad 
Jeetarwal

txnh'k çlkn 
thrjoky

Manbhar Devi euHkj nsoh 2021/1106 XXXXXXXX3355 7.71 First

70 403071
Radheshyam 
Bhati

jk/ks';ke HkkVh Kachra Ram dpjk jke Santosh Devi larks"k nsoh 2021/1107 XXXXXXXX2011 6.34 First

71 403072 Rahul Choudhary jkgqy pkS/kjh Ajay Kumar vt; dqekj Chhoti Devi NksVh nsoh 2021/1108 XXXXXXXX4669 6.14 First



72 403073 Rahul Jakhar jkgqy tk[kM+ Ramniwas Jakhar
jkefuokl 
tk[kM+

Sharvani Devi Jo.kh nsoh 2021/1109 XXXXXXXX6724 6.62 First

73 403074 Rahul Jat jkgqy tkV Panna Lal Jat iUuk yky tkV Santu Devi lUrq nsoh 2021/1110 XXXXXXXX6615 7.59 First

74 403075 Rahul Kumawat jkgqy dqekor Sita Ram 
Kumawat

lhrk jke 
dqekor

Tara Devi 
Kumawat

rkjk nsoh 
dqekor

2021/1111 XXXXXXXX4819 6.94 First

75 403076
Rajendra Kumar 
Jat

jktsUæ dqekj tkV Jayram Jat t;jke tkV Urmila Devi mfeZyk nsoh 2021/1112 XXXXXXXX3155 6.35 First

76 403077 Rajpal Singh jktiky flag Darshan Singh n'kZu flag Bhajan Kaur Hktu dkSj 2021/1113 XXXXXXXX8160 7.09 First

77 403078 Rakesh Siyag jkds'k fl;kx Sahi Ram Siyag lgh jke fl;kx Bhanwri Devi Hkaojh nsoh 2021/1114 XXXXXXXX8553 6.93 First

78 403079 Roshani Sharma jks'kuh 'kekZ Mahendra Kumar 
Sharma

egsUæ dqekj 
'kekZ

Heerawati fgjkorh 2021/1116 XXXXXXXX2308 7.64 First

79 403080 Sachin Mehta lfpu esgrk Hari Om Mehta gfj vkse esgrk Jamanti Bai tkeUrh ckbZ 2021/1117 XXXXXXXX4664 6.77 First

80 403081 Sandeep Kumar lanhi dqekj Sharvan Kumar Jo.k dqekj Nirmala fueZyk 2021/1118 XXXXXXXX0471 6.87 First



81 403082 Seema Jakhar lhek tk[kM+ Gopal Lal Jakhar
xksiky yky 
tk[kM+

Ramphooli Devi jkeQwyh nsoh 2021/1119 XXXXXXXX6148 6.68 First

82 403083 Shivani Sharma f'kokuh 'kekZ Pawan Kumar 
Sharma

iou dqekj 'kekZ Lalita Devi yfyrk nsoh 2021/1120 XXXXXXXX3359 7.32 First

83 403084 Shrichand JhpUn Laxman Ram y{e.k jke Rampyari jkeI;kjh 2021/1121 XXXXXXXX5056 7.10 First

84 403085 Sonu Mahariya lksuw egfj;k Arjun Ram 
Mahariya

vtqZu jke 
egfj;k

Parvati Devi ikoZrh nsoh 2021/1122 XXXXXXXX6610 7.53 First

85 403086 Sumit Choudhary lqfer pkS/kjh Nathu Ram ukFkw jke Santosh Devi larks"k nsoh 2021/1123 XXXXXXXX7031 7.39 First

86 403087 Sumit Sharma lqfer 'kekZ Lalit Sharma yfyr 'kekZ Mamata Sharma eerk 'kekZ 2021/1124 XXXXXXXX4862 6.90 First

87 403088 Sunil Singatiya lqfuy flaxkfV;k Pappu Lal 
Singatiya

iIiw yky 
flaxkfV;k

Manju Devi eatq nsoh 2021/1125 XXXXXXXX5372 6.44 First

88 403089 Sunita Dhaka lqfurk <kdk Kajod Mal Dhaka
dtksM ey 
<kdk

Meera Devi ehjk nsoh 2021/1126 XXXXXXXX2458 6.75 First

89 403090 Suresh Mali lqjs'k ekyh Omaram Mali vksekjke ekyh Guddi Devi xqìh nsoh 2021/1127 XXXXXXXX2676 6.27 First



90 403091 Sutee lqVh Ganpat Ram x.kir jke Indra bUæk 2021/1128 XXXXXXXX9450 6.50 First

91 403092 Twinkal Jangid fV~aody tk¡fxM Jagdish Parsad 
Jangid

txnh'k çlkn 
tk¡fxM

Chanda Devi pUnk nsoh 2021/1129 XXXXXXXX6626 7.05 First

92 403093
Umashankar 
Meena

mek'kadj ehuk Narayan Singh 
Meena

ukjk;.k flag 
ehuk

Kamla Devi deyk nsoh 2021/1130 XXXXXXXX3793 6.68 First

93 403094 Urmila Bochalya mfeZyk ckspY;k Kalu Ram dkyw jke Gulab Devi xqykc nsoh 2021/1131 XXXXXXXX9873 7.29 First

94 403095 Vanita Bishnoi ofurk fc'uksbZ Basti Lal cLrh yky Seeta Devi lhrk nsoh 2021/1132 XXXXXXXX5734 6.10 First

95 403096
Vijaylaxmi 
Rathore

fot;y{eh jkBkSM+ Rajendra Singh jktsUæ flag Shobha Kanwar 'kksHkk daoj 2021/1133 XXXXXXXX2396 8.26 First

96 403097 Vikash fodkl Ram Lal jke yky Raju Devi jktq nsoh 2021/1134 XXXXXXXX4272 5.82 Second

97 403098 Vikash Yadav fodkl ;kno Raju Ram Yadav jktw jke ;kno Rami Devi jkeh nsoh 2021/1135 XXXXXXXX5399 6.18 First

98 403099 Vikram foØe Babu Lal ckcq yky Shayari Devi ’kk;jh nsoh 2021/1136 XXXXXXXX6838 6.05 First



99 403100 Vikram foØe Shishpal f'k'kiky Santosh larks"k 2021/1137 XXXXXXXX9994 6.19 First

100 403101 Vishal Nagar fo'kky ukxj Chhotu Lal Nagar NksVw yky ukxj Dhankanwar 
Nagar

/kud¡oj ukxj 2021/1138 XXXXXXXX7692 7.42 First

101 403102 Vishal Verma fo'kky oekZ Chetan Ram 
Verma

psru jke oekZ Indira Devi bUæk nsoh 2021/1139 XXXXXXXX3101 6.39 First

102 403103
Yogendra Kumar 
Sain

;ksxsUæ dqekj lSu Kaluram Sain dkywjke lSu Nandu Devi uUnw nsoh 2021/1140 XXXXXXXX2982 7.08 First

103 403104 Yogesh Nagar ;ksxs'k ukxj Ramkedar Nagar jkedsnkj ukxj Anita Bai Nagar
vfurk ckbZ 
ukxj

2021/1141 XXXXXXXX9795 7.07 First

104 403105
Deepak Kumar 
Bairwa

nhid dqekj cSjok Manohar Lal euksgj yky Mamta Devi eerk nsoh 2020/687 XXXXXXXX1353 5.78 Second

105 403109 Ravindra Mundel jfoUæ eqaMsy Narayan Ram ukjk;.k jke Parma Devi ijek nsoh 2020/721 XXXXXXXX7221 5.81 Second



S. 
No.

Roll 
No.

Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enrol. No. Adhar No.
OG
PA

Division Photo

1 405001
Abhishek 
Gadhveer

vfHk"ksd x<+ohj Naval Kishor 
Gadhveer

uoy fd'kksj 
x<+ohj

Kanchan Gadhveer dapu x<+ohj 2021/1237 XXXXXXXX3674 6.77 First

2 405002
Abhishek Singh 
Sandu

vfHk"ksd flag lkUnq Mahaveer Singh 
Sandu

egkohj flag 
lkUnq

Sweta
 'osrk

2021/1238 XXXXXXXX3139 6.59 First

3 405003 Adarsh Gangwal vkn'kZ xaxoky Anant Gangwal vuUr xaxoky Asha Gangwal vk'kk xaxoky 2021/1239 XXXXXXXX7237 6.57 First

4 405004
Amisha 
Karwasara

veh"kk dM+okljk Hari Ram gjh jke Sharda 'kkjnk 2021/1240 XXXXXXXX4935 7.51 First

5 405005 Anil Bhati vfuy HkkVh Omprakash vkseçdk'k Babudi ckcwMh nsoh 2021/1241 XXXXXXXX7898 6.80 First

6 405007
Dashrath 
Rankawat

n'kjFk jkadkor Sunil Kumar lqfuy dqekj Saroj Devi ljkst nsoh 2021/1243 XXXXXXXX5084 6.48 First

7 405008 Deepak Gaur nhid xkSM+ Sohan Lal lksgu yky Narmda ueZnk 2021/1244 XXXXXXXX7332 7.03 First

8 405009
Divyansh 
Vijayvargiy

fnO;ka'k fot;oxhZ; Nand Kishor 
Vijayvargiy

uUn fd'kksj 
fot;oxhZ;

Asha Vijayvargiy
vk'kk 
fot;oxhZ;

2021/1245 XXXXXXXX1337 7.94 First

AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
DEGREE ISSSUE LIST OF MAYURAKSHI COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, JODHPUR,  2025-26 (TOTAL STUDENTS- 48)



9 405010
Fateh Singh 
Chawara

Qrsg flag pkoM+k Om Singh 
Chawara

vkse flag 
pkoM+k

Bhanwar Kanwar Hkaoj daoj 2021/1246 XXXXXXXX1863 6.97 First

10 405012 Jyoti Vyas T;ksfr O;kl Sitaram Vyas lhrkjke O;kl Suman Devi lqeu nsoh 2021/1249 XXXXXXXX4788 7.44 First

11 405013 Kanaklata dudyrk Paras Ram ijl jke Jamna teuk 2021/1250 XXXXXXXX9794 6.06 First

12 405014 Kanaram dkukjke Premsukh çselq[k Ratnai Devi jrukbZ nsoh 2021/1251 XXXXXXXX5589 6.11 First

13 405016 Kiran Karwasra fdj.k dM+oklM+k Rajendra jktsUæ Sobha Devi 'kksHkk nsoh 2021/1253 XXXXXXXX9594 7.03 First

14 405017 Kirti Chauhan dhfrZ pkSgku Jaswant Singh tloUr flag Vinod Kanwar fouksn daoj 2021/1254 XXXXXXXX5045 8.34 First

15 405018 Kundan Meena dqUnu eh.kk Latur Lal Meena yVqj yky eh.kk Gayatri Bai xk;=h ckbZ 2021/1255 XXXXXXXX2095 6.53 First

16 405019
Lokendra Singh 
Rathore

yksdsUæ flag jkBkSM+ Devi Singh 
Rathore

nsoh flag jkBkSM+ Santosh Kanwar larks"k daoj 2021/1256 XXXXXXXX8044 6.53 First

17 405020 Manisha euh"kk Hemraj Prajapat gsejkt çtkir Leela Devi yhyk nsoh 2021/1257 XXXXXXXX4104 7.61 First



18 405021 Manisha efu"kk Ramkunwar jkedqaokj Darma Devi nkM+ek nsoh 2021/1258 XXXXXXXX8501 7.50 First

19 405022 Meenakshi feuk{kh Rajuram Bhakal jktqjke Hkkdy Rameshwari Devi jkes'ojh nsoh 2021/1259 XXXXXXXX8768 7.30 First

20 405023
Meghraj Singh 
Bhati

es?kjkt flag HkkVh Bhopal Singh 
Bhati

Hkksiky flag 
HkkVh

Prem Kanwar çse d¡oj 2021/1260 XXXXXXXX8947 6.62 First

21 405024 Mohit Sharma eksfgr 'kekZ Govind Lal 
Sharma

xksfoUn yky 
'kekZ

Minakshi ehuk{kh 2021/1261 XXXXXXXX7217 6.66 First

22 405025 Monika eksfudk Dinesh fnus'k Guddi xqìh 2021/1262 XXXXXXXX5560 7.09 First

23 405027 Narendra Maru ujsUæ ek: Pukhraj iq[kjkt Madhu Devi e/kq nsoh 2021/1264 XXXXXXXX9437 5.83 Second

24 405028 Naveen Parihar uohu ifjgkj Panna Lal iUuk yky Shyama Devi ';kek nsoh 2021/1265 XXXXXXXX0479 6.46 First

25 405030 Nitesh Dutt furs'k nÙk Jagdish txnh'k Sunita lqfurk 2021/1267 XXXXXXXX3982 6.30 First

26 405031
Nitin Singh 
Makwana

fufru flag edokuk Tejeshwar Singh 
Makwana

rsts'oj flag 
edokuk

Meena ehuk 2021/1268 XXXXXXXX5022 5.85 Second



27 405032 Preksha Bhati çs{kk HkkVh Gajendra Bhati xtsUæ HkkVh Monika Bhati eksfudk HkkVh 2021/1269 XXXXXXXX0540 7.20 First

28 405033 Radhika Yadav jkf/kdk ;kno Rasbihari Yadav jklfcgkjh ;kno Meenakshi Yadav ehuk{kh ;kno 2021/1270 XXXXXXXX4439 7.50 First

29 405034 Rahul Mehta jkgqy esgrk Meghraj Mehta es?kjkt esgrk Sita Mehta lhrk esgrk 2021/1271 XXXXXXXX1261 6.13 First

30 405035
Rahul Puri 
Goswami

jkgqy iqjh xksLokeh Prem Puri 
Goswami

çse iqjh xksLokeh Yaduvanti ;nqoUrh 2021/1272 XXXXXXXX4871 7.50 First

31 405036 Rajat Kameriya jtr desfM+;k Om Prakash vkse çdk'k Munni Devi eqUuh nsoh 2021/1273 XXXXXXXX3168 6.86 First

32 405037 Rajesh jkts'k Jaipal t;iky Manju eatw 2021/1274 XXXXXXXX6425 5.74 Second

33 405038
Riddhima 
Gehlot

fjf)ek xgyksr Lalit Gehlot yyhr xgyksr Meena Gehlot ehuk xgyksr 2021/1276 XXXXXXXX6343 8.49 First

34 405040 Rudra Sen :æ lSu Hemant Kumar gseUr dqekj Vimla foeyk 2021/1278 XXXXXXXX5906 6.74 First

35 405041 Sahil lkfgy Ram Singh jke flag Santosh larks"k 2021/1279 XXXXXXXX6287 6.12 First



36 405042 Sampat lEir Dhanna Ram /kUuk jke Kanchan Devi dapu nsoh 2021/1280 XXXXXXXX0107 6.21 First

37 405043 Sarita Sirohi lfjrk fljksgh Mohan Ram eksgu jke Ramkanwari jkedaojh 2021/1281 XXXXXXXX5444 5.97 Second

38 405044 Saroj ljkst Omparkash 
Latiyal

vkseçdk'k 
yfV;ky

Shiwari f'kojh 2021/1282 XXXXXXXX2252 6.96 First

39 405045 Shyam Sundar ';ke lqUnj Sita Ram lhrk jke Muli Devi eqyh nsoh 2021/1283 XXXXXXXX9437 6.98 First

40 405046 Suaa Kumari lqvk dqekjh Rama Ram jkek jke Amiyo Devi vfe;ks nsoh 2021/1284 XXXXXXXX0068 7.39 First

41 405047 Sultan Singh lqYrku flag Ghanshyam 
Singh

?ku';ke flag Sammu Kanwar lEeq daoj 2021/1285 XXXXXXXX3790 6.67 First

42 405048 Sumant Kanwar lqeUr daoj Bhanwar Singh Hkaoj flag Chotu Kanwar NksVw daoj 2021/1287 XXXXXXXX9857 7.02 First

43 405049 Sunil Mundel lqfuy eq.Msy Shaitan Ram 'kSrku jke Misu Devi felq nsoh 2021/1288 XXXXXXXX5184 6.25 First

44 405050 Sunita Karwasra lqfurk dM+oklM+k Rajendra jktsUæ Sobha Devi 'kksHkk nsoh 2021/1289 XXXXXXXX0099 7.71 First



45 405051 Taslim Bano rlfye ckuks Inshaf bUlkQ Shameem 'kehe 2021/1290 XXXXXXXX6487 7.72 First

46 405053 Virendra fojsUæ Ram Niwas jke fuokl Ram Jeewani jke tho.kh 2021/1292 XXXXXXXX5250 7.42 First

47 405054
Vishnu Prasad 
Lodha

fo".kq çlkn yks/kk Amar Singh vej flag Savitri Bai lkfo=h ckbZ 2021/1293 XXXXXXXX6175 6.89 First

48 405055
Rahul Kumar 
Atal

jkgqy dqekj vVy Prahlad Ram izgykn jke Sajana Devi ltuk nsoh 2020/778 XXXXXXXX6175 6.05 First



S. 
No.

Roll 
No.

Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enrol. No. Adhar No. OGPA Division Photo

1 407001 Abhishek Vaishnav vfHk"ksd oS".ko Govind Das xksfoan nkl Chhoti Devi NksVh nsoh 2021/971 XXXXXXXX0519 6.91 First

2 407002 Anita vfurk Purkharam iqj[kkjke Bhanwari Devi Hkaojh nsoh 2021/973 XXXXXXXX5909 6.79 First

3 407003 Ashok Choudhary v'kksd pkS/kjh Mangi Lal ekaxhyky Luni Devi yw.kh nsoh 2021/975 XXXXXXXX6413 7.06 First

4 407004 Bhagirath HkkxhjFk Khiyan Ram f[k;k jke Durga Devi nqxkZ nsoh 2021/976 XXXXXXXX1127 6.73 First

5 407005 Chanchal papy Ishwar Singh bZ'oj flag Anita Devi vuhrk nsoh 2021/978 XXXXXXXX5897 6.86 First

6 407006 Deepak Swami nhid Lokeh Hanuman Swami guqeku Lokeh Santosh Devi larks"k nsoh 2021/979 XXXXXXXX0513 7.09 First

7 407007 Divya Panwar fnO;k iaokj Rajendra Singh 
Panwar

jktsaæ flag iaokj Sheela Kanwar  'khyk daoj 2021/980 XXXXXXXX3641 8.50 First

8 407008 Dualat Singh nkSyr flag Narayan Singh ukjk;.k flag Ugam Kanwar mxe daoj 2021/981 XXXXXXXX3421 6.64 First

AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
DEGREE ISSSUE LIST OF COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, BAYTU,  Batch:- 2024-25 (TOTAL STUDENTS- 51)



9 407009 Gautam Panwar xkSre iaokj Nathu Ram 
Panwar

ukFkqjke iaokj Matako Devi eVdks nsoh 2021/982 XXXXXXXX2114 6.42 First

10 407010 Gurpreet Singh xqjçhr flag Uday Singh mn; flag Parkash Kour çdk'k dkSj 2021/983 XXXXXXXX0984 7.80 First

11 407011 Jairam Yadav t;jke ;kno Shrawan Lal 
Yadav

Jo.k yky 
;kno Sanjya Devi laT;k nsoh 2021/985 XXXXXXXX4451 7.28 First

12 407012 Jayprakash Bunkar t;çdk'k cqudj Ramphool 
Bunkar

jkeQwy cqudj Phoolam Devi Qwye nsoh 2021/986 XXXXXXXX7228 6.06 First

13 407013
Kailash Chandra 
Kumawat

dSyk'k pUæ dqekor Mangi Lal 
Kumawat

ekaxh yky 
dqekor Prem Devi çse nsoh 2021/987 XXXXXXXX9938 8.26 First

14 407014 Kalpana dYiuk Asu Ram vklw jke Dariya Devi nfj;k nsoh 2021/988 XXXXXXXX7357 8.39 First

15 407015 Kanchan Saini dapu lSuh Prakash Chand 
Saini

çdk'k pUn lSuh Bimala Devi fceyk nsoh 2021/989 XXXXXXXX9119 8.60 First

16 407016 Kanhaiya Ram dUgS;k jke Bhanwara Ram Hkaojk jke Santosh Devi larks"k nsoh 2021/990 XXXXXXXX5401 8.36 First

17 407017 Karina Gurjar djhuk xqtZj Rohitash Kumar 
Gurjar

jksfgrk'k dqekj 
xqtZj

Sapna Devi 
Gurjar

liuk nsoh xqtZj 2021/991 XXXXXXXX5861 8.04 First



18 407018 Kuldeep Singh dqynhi flag Narendra Singh ujsUæ flag Seema Kanwar lhek daoj 2021/992 XXXXXXXX1051 7.16 First

19 407019 Lalshankar Katara yky'kadj dVkjk Gotam Lal xkSre yky Gatoo Devee xVq nsoh 2021/993 XXXXXXXX1550 6.50 First

20 407020 Mangilal Jyani ek¡xhyky T;k.kh Parwat Ram ioZr jke Radha Devi jk/kk nsoh 2021/994 XXXXXXXX1499 7.08 First

21 407021 Manish Kumar efu"k dqekj Jogi Ram tksxh jke Manju Devi eatw nsoh 2021/995 XXXXXXXX4189 6.38 First

22 407022 Maya Godara ek;k xksnkjk Raju Ram jktq jke Birma fcjek 2021/996 XXXXXXXX2944 7.40 First

23 407023 Meghraj Singh es?kjkt flag Maan Singh eku flag Maan Kanwar eku daoj 2021/997 XXXXXXXX9379 6.28 First

24 407024 Milind Pilania fefyUn fiykfu;k Prahlad Ram çgykn jke Kamla Devi deyk nsoh 2021/998 XXXXXXXX2571 7.47 First

25 407025 Mohit Prajapat eksfgr çtkir Satyanarayan 
Prajapat

lR;ukjk;.k 
çtkir Surti Bai lqjrh ckbZ 2021/999 XXXXXXXX7409 7.31 First

26 407026 Om Prakash Verma vkse çdk'k oekZ Sita Ram Verma lhrk jke oekZ Sushila Devi lq'khyk nsoh 2021/1000 XXXXXXXX7494 6.61 First



27 407027 Pawan Baroliya iou ckjksfy;k Rajkumar 
Baroliya

jktdqekj 
ckjksfy;k Aanchi Devi vk¡ph nsoh 2021/1001 XXXXXXXX3489 6.95 First

28 407028 Preeti Ghoslya çhfr ?kkSlY;k Makkhan Lal 
Ghoslya

eD[ku yky 
?kkSlY;k Kamala Devi deyk nsoh 2021/1002 XXXXXXXX4637 7.24 First

29 407029 Rahul Sharma jkgqy 'kekZ Ramavtar 
Sharma

jkekorkj 'kekZ Godhavri Devi xksnkojh nsoh 2021/1003 XXXXXXXX4155 7.04 First

30 407031
Raman Kumar 
Nagar

jeu dqekj ukxj Ghanshyam 
Nagar

?ku';ke ukxj Rajesh Bai jkts'k ckbZ 2021/1005 XXXXXXXX6445 7.44 First

31 407032 Ramandeep Kaur jeunhi dkSj Manjeet Singh euthr flag Palvinder Kaur iyfoUæ dkSj 2021/1006 XXXXXXXX2225 8.16 First

32 407033 Ramesh Dewasi jes'k nsoklh Anopa Ram 
Dewasi

vuksi jke 
nsoklh Seeta Devi lhrk nsoh 2021/1007 XXXXXXXX3620 6.98 First

33 407034 Ramesh Sherawat jes'k 'ksjkor Sadhu Ram 
Sherawat

lk/kq jke 'ksjkor Dhanni Devi /kUuh nsoh 2021/1008 XXXXXXXX4923 7.06 First

34 407036
Ranjeet Singh 
Shekhawat

j.kthr flag 
'ks[kkor

Sumer Singh 
Shekhawat

lqesj flag 
'ks[kkor Anand Kanwar vkuUn daoj 2021/1010 XXXXXXXX9797 6.27 First

35 407037
Ravindra Kumar 
Yadav

jfoUæ dqekj ;kno Ramniwas Yadav jkefuokl ;kno Krishna Devi —".kk nsoh 2021/1011 XXXXXXXX3428 6.88 First



36 407038 Rekha Sharma js[kk 'kekZ Kailash Chand 
Sharma

dSyk'k pUn 
'kekZ Santi Devi lafr nsoh 2021/1012 XXXXXXXX1244 7.90 First

37 407039 Sachin Jat lfpu tkV Mal Chand Jat eky pUn tkV Kaila Devi dSyk nsoh 2021/1013 XXXXXXXX9962 7.28 First

38 407040 Santosh larks"k Jagdish Kumar txnh'k dqekj Dhanni Devi /kUuh nsoh 2021/1014 XXXXXXXX8288 6.25 First

39 407041 Sanwar Lal Gahlot lkaoj yky xgyksr Paras Mal Gahlot
ikjl ey 
xgyksr Sohani Devi lksguh nsoh 2021/1015 XXXXXXXX0431 6.31 First

40 407042 Saroj ljkst Mani Ram Jyani euh jke T;k.kh Jimna theuk 2021/1016 XXXXXXXX4065 6.74 First

41 407043 Shubham Chotiya 'kqHke pksfV;k Bal Krishn 
Sharma

cky —".k 'kekZ Beena Devi chuk nsoh 2021/1017 XXXXXXXX7311 6.59 First

42 407044 Sooraj Pal Singh lwjt iky flag Chandrabhan 
Singh

pUæHkku flag Shorabh Kanwar lkSjHk daoj 2021/1018 XXXXXXXX9517 7.40 First

43 407046 Sunil Bhati lqfuy HkkVh Sampat Raj lEir jkt Santu Devi lUrq nsoh 2021/1020 XXXXXXXX9368 7.61 First

44 407047 Sunil Bishnoi lqfuy fc'uksbZ Bhagwana Ram Hkxokuk jke Sharvani Devi Jo.kh nsoh 2021/1021 XXXXXXXX0744 7.41 First



45 407048 Suresh Kumar lqjs'k dqekj Harjee Ram gjth jke Pappu Devi iIiw nsoh 2021/1022 XXXXXXXX3569 7.38 First

46 407049 Tikama Ram Vhdek jke Dharma Ram /kjek jke Imarti Devi bejrh nsoh 2021/1023 XXXXXXXX6862 7.19 First

47 407050 Udaypratap Singh mn;çrki flag Rewant Singh jsoUr flag Mamta Kanwar eerk daoj 2021/1024 XXXXXXXX2750 7.17 First

48 407051
Vikram Singh 
Rajpurohit

foØe flag 
jktiqjksfgr Govind Singh xksfoUn flag Indra Kanwar bUæk d¡oj 2021/1025 XXXXXXXX5123 7.14 First

49 407052 Vivek Pareek foosd ikjhd Rajesh Joshi jkts'k tks'kh Seema Joshi lhek tks'kh 2021/1027 XXXXXXXX2842 7.21 First

50 407053 Yashwardhan Singh ;'ko/kZu flag Mahaveer Singh egkohj flag Pushpa Kanwar iq"ik daoj 2021/1028 XXXXXXXX3001 6.90 First

51 407054 Yogesh ;ksxs'k Bhagirath HkkxhjFk Sunita Devi lqfurk nsoh 2021/1029 XXXXXXXX4667 7.19 First


